COVID-19 information & resources

Q	Log In	Apply
---	--------	-------

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students About SBVC

Facilities & Safety Committee

Home / About SBVC / Campus Committees / Facilities And Safety

Co-Chairs:

Scott Stark

Cassandra Thomas

Related Links

Agenda & Minutes

Dates & Times



A college of the San Bernardino Community College District



Accessibility
Careers at SBVC

M&O Support

1 of 2 7/16/2020, 8:54 AM

- Accreditation
- Annual Security Report
- CARES Act

- Give to SBVC
- Hire an SBVC Student
- <u>Tech Support</u>
- Contact Us
- Submit an Applause Form



San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

<u>Complaint Procedure »</u>

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College

2 of 2